


Month

Quarter

Year

Sharpe

NA

Volatility Measures

Fama 0.04 Std Dev

Indicates an increase or decrease in holding since last portfolio

5 Years 17.83

Since Inception 11.56

Beta 0.07
Engineering - Construction 3.52

Household & Personal Products 2.84

Bank - Public 4.15

Finance - NBFC 3.86

Power Generation/Distribution 4.79

Other 4.48

10 2
Out 11 2

No Change %age 94 43

5 Years 300000 470168 402012

10 Years 600000 1316826 1060251
11.5 8/(47)

12.8

2013-2014
38.55

17

18.62
17.53

50.29

23

29.98
26.33

22/(206)

Asset Details

33

-2.94
-9.87

163/(242)

Rank

Q4

11/(147)

-3.47
1.66
5.16

13.35 8.11

109/(188)
15/(177)
13/(80)

62
46

34.3
5.52

89619.54

12.7

(Rs.On(Feb-2018)

2015-2016
49.21

8.78
-3.31
2.47

3 Years

 Scheme Performance As On (22/Mar/18)
Period

3 Months 310/(191)

11.36

Avg. Market Cap

1 Year

B'mark
3.99
6.57

18.81

-1.12

Returns
-16.12

5.81

2016-2017
62.53

112

26.73
18.94

5/(268)

5.52

Fund Structure

Fund Performance Vis-a-vis Benchmark 

B'mark(%)

-26.09

NA

-38.2

19.78

-34.26

2/(256)

6.62
8.56
0.34

17.46

Quarterly Performance Last % 5Years
Q1 Q2 Q3

8.7
-1.41
3.67

9.21

8.09

5.87

1.64

6 Months

Principal Balanced Fund(G)

Open ended scheme
14/Jan/2000
P.V.K Mohan

CRISIL Balanced Fund - Aggressive Index
NA

Total Stocks:
Total Sectors:
P/E Ratio:
P/B Ratio:

Market Capitalisation

1060

16.12

2017-2018
2016-2017
2015-2016

2017-2018 2014-2015

5.39

NAV in Rs.(as on 31st March)
Net Assets(Rs Crores.)   (as on 31st 
March)
Returns(%)
CNX NIFTY Returns(%)
Category Rank
* Latest As on 22/Mar/18

73.2

Period

24/09/08 to 24/10/08

22/02/00 to 22/05/00

11/01/08 to 13/01/09

IT - Software 

Bank - Private

Finance - Housing

-45.89

Fund(%)

-26.42

48.95

61.99

23.32

62.08

91.39

Whats In Whats Out(From Previous Month)

Company Sector
In

2014-2015

Worst Return

2.08

2.05

1.99

1.91

Top 10 SectorWise Holding 

2013-2014

*LargeCap- >Rs. 5,000 crores; MidCap- between Rs.750 crores to Rs.5,000 crores; SmallCap- <Rs.750 crores.

2.56

2.48

2.19

59517

5000
500

78.87

64521
237802

2.14

Period

29/04/09 to 02/06/09

09/03/09 to 10/06/09

23/04/03 to 23/04/04

1.91

B'mark(%)

Total Investment (Rs.)

60000
180000

Best/Worst Return

18.78

Scheme(Rs) Benchmark

213711

Fund(%)

Best Return

1 Year
3 Years

HCL Technologies Ltd.

Dabur India Ltd.

Coal India Ltd.

SIP Details - Invested Rs 5000 Every Month

Period

HDFC Bank Ltd.

ITC Ltd.
Glaxosmithkline Consumer Healthcare 
Ltd.
Tata Consultancy Services Ltd.

Larsen & Toubro Ltd.

United Spirits Ltd.

(in Rs.)
NAV (52WeekHigh){23-Jan-2018}
NAV (52WeekLow){23-Mar-2017}

Top 10 Companies
Name

Infosys Ltd.

SIP

61.66

(%)
2.95

Financial Details
AUM As On (28-Feb-2018)

Min Investment

Exchange Plaza, Ground Floor, B Wing, NSE 
Building, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra(East) 
Mumbai - 400 051

www.principalindia.com

Lumpsum

1060.22

Principal Pnb Asset Management Company 
Private Limited

Investment Information
Scheme 
Launch Date

Address:

9.49

Fund Manager
Bench Mark
Max.Entry Load(%)

Website:

NAV As On (22-Mar-2018) 73.2
Financial Year

Principal Balanced Fund(G)

Fund Report Card

Fund Objective/Mission

Fund House Details

Max.Exit Load(%)

5 Years History

The scheme seeks long-term capital appreciation and current 
income from a balanced portfolio of equity and debt securities

Financial Year

1

AMC Name:

0.11

NA

Volatility Measures

0.7

8/(47)

2013-2014
38.55

17

18.62
17.53

Rank

Q4

11/(147)

-3.47
1.66
5.16

109/(188)
15/(177)
13/(80)

62
46

34.3
5.52

89619.54

 Scheme Performance As On (22/Mar/18)

310/(191)

11.36

Fund Structure

Fund Performance Vis-a-vis Benchmark 

Quarterly Performance Last % 5Years

Principal Balanced Fund(G)

*LargeCap- >Rs. 5,000 crores; MidCap- between Rs.750 crores to Rs.5,000 crores; SmallCap- <Rs.750 crores.

5 Years History

Disclaimer : This document has been prepared by Prabhudas Lilladher Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai, India (PL) and is meant for use by the recipient only as information and is not for circulation. This 
document is not to be reported or copied or made available to others without prior permission of PL. It should not be considered or taken as an offer to sell or a solicitation to buy or sell any 
security. The information contained in this document has been obtained from sources that are considered to be reliable. However, PL has not independently verified the accuracy or 
completeness of the same. Neither PL nor any of its affiliates, its directors or its employees accept any responsibility of whatsoever nature for the information, statements and opinion given, 
made available or expressed herein or for any omission therein. Recipients of this document should be aware that past performance is not necessarily a guide to future performance and value 
of investments can go down as well. The suitability or otherwise of any investments will depend upon the recipient's particular circumstances and, in case of doubt, advice should be sought 
from an independent expert/advisor. Either PL or its affiliates or its directors or its employees or its representatives or its clients or their relatives may have position(s), make market, act as 
principal or engage in transactions of securities of companies referred to in this report and they may have used the information in this document prior to publication. PL or its affiliates may 
from time to time solicit orperform investment banking or other services for any company mentioned in this document.
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security. The information contained in this document has been obtained from sources that are considered to be reliable. However, PL has not independently verified the accuracy or 
completeness of the same. Neither PL nor any of its affiliates, its directors or its employees accept any responsibility of whatsoever nature for the information, statements and opinion given, 
made available or expressed herein or for any omission therein. Recipients of this document should be aware that past performance is not necessarily a guide to future performance and value 
of investments can go down as well. The suitability or otherwise of any investments will depend upon the recipient's particular circumstances and, in case of doubt, advice should be sought 
from an independent expert/advisor. Either PL or its affiliates or its directors or its employees or its representatives or its clients or their relatives may have position(s), make market, act as 
principal or engage in transactions of securities of companies referred to in this report and they may have used the information in this document prior to publication. PL or its affiliates may 
from time to time solicit orperform investment banking or other services for any company mentioned in this document.
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Indicates an increase or decrease or no change in
holding since last portfolio.     Indicates new holding since last portfolio* 


